
Eriksdalsbadet

den 26 oktober 2018 ~ den 28 oktober 2018

Marginalen bank diving cup 2018

Detailed Results

Stockholm

7.0.1.4

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Axel Walther (2005) -- Team Skåne 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 66,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 92,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 126,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,0 33,60 160,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 37,00 197,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,5 40,70 238,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 4,5   18,0 43,20 281,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evgenii Matveev (2005) -- Moscow Diving Club 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 68,10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 101,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0   20,0 34,00 135,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 172,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 204,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 36,00 240,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 26,45 267,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Casper Gustavsson (2005) -- Team Skåne 3

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 30,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 55,60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 95,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 124,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 152,15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 188,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 220,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 265,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Peder Saur [615] Hubred (2007) -- Team Skåne 4

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,5 23,25 23,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 52,05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 23,10 75,15  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 99,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 125,45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 26,00 151,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 187,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 223,45  Forward Double Somersault

Lukas Lundmark (2005) -- Tiirat Diving Club 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,0 30,00 59,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 2,0 2,0 3,0   8,5 13,60 73,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 12,00 85,35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 28,35 113,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 33,60 147,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 40,70 188,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 213,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Gustav Heed (2008) -- SK Neptun 6

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 54,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   15,0 24,00 78,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 96,90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   9,5 16,15 113,05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 150,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 27,50 177,95  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 30,00 207,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Team Skåne 7

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 56,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 3,5   18,0 27,00 83,45  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 111,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,0 22,10 133,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 165,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 18,90 184,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,5 1,0 2,0   7,0 16,80 201,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maximiliam Isberg (2005) -- SK Neptun 8

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 54,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 5,0   14,0 22,40 76,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 97,20  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 23,75 120,95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 149,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 180,35  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,5 5,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 199,55  Reverse Somersault

Reeti Lehtonen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Club 9

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 46,95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 72,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,5   14,0 22,40 94,95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 120,45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 5,5   13,5 29,70 150,15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 24,20 174,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 24,00 198,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

August Andersson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 10

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 2,5 3,0   10,5 15,75 46,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 67,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 94,60  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,5 14,45 109,05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 139,85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 28,00 167,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 29,70 197,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexander Kiss (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 11

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,0 3,5   10,0 15,00 45,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 73,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 97,60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 125,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 151,50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 175,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,5 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0   5,5 11,00 186,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 12

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 16,90 16,90  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 36,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 57,35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 84,35  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,5 21,85 106,20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 4,0 2,0 0,5 3,0   8,0 13,60 119,80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 22,95 142,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 175,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jacob Hansson (2006) -- Team Skåne 13

101C 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 19,20 19,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 44,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 64,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,0 12,80 77,45  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 100,25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 125,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 147,45  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 166,95  Back Somersault

David Roxström (2006) -- SK Neptun 14

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5   19,0 24,70 24,70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 50,20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 2,5 2,0 2,0   8,5 13,60 63,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 16,00 79,80  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 100,20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 121,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 139,05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 158,25  Reverse Somersault

Johannes Boldt (2006) -- Farum Familie Svøm 15

101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 16,80 36,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 16,50 53,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,5   10,5 16,80 69,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 25,20 95,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,0 19,60 114,70  Forward Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 133,90  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 154,15  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 / 61 15:29,  den 28 oktober 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 3m

Evgenii Matveev (2005) -- Moscow Diving Club 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 43,05 77,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 34,20 111,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 33,25 144,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 181,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 33,60 215,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 44,55 260,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 45,00 305,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 3m

Lukas Lundmark (2005) -- Tiirat Diving Club 2

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 64,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 2,5 2,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 16,20 80,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 110,15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   19,0 38,00 148,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 191,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 47,25 238,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,5 6,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 266,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Axel Walther (2005) -- Team Skåne 3

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 28,70 55,90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 91,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 123,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 152,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 189,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 227,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 31,20 258,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Team Skåne 4

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 60,30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0   20,0 28,00 88,30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 117,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   12,0 24,00 141,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 33,25 174,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 32,55 206,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 35,20 242,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Peder Saur [615] Hubred (2007) -- Team Skåne 5

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 68,20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 25,90 94,10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 118,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 31,00 149,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 177,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 207,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 238,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Casper Gustavsson (2005) -- Team Skåne 6

201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 55,15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,5   10,0 19,00 74,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 101,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 136,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 30,00 166,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0   16,5 44,55 210,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 2,5   11,0 24,20 234,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Reeti Lehtonen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Club 7

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 25,90 53,90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 86,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 26,10 112,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 142,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 164,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 30,40 194,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 223,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 3m

Alexander Kiss (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 8

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 59,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 27,00 86,10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0   18,0 25,20 111,30  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 29,40 140,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 168,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 203,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 0,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5   4,0 7,60 211,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Maximiliam Isberg (2005) -- SK Neptun 9

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 50,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 20,70 71,00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 97,60  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 19,95 117,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

302C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 141,35  Reverse Somersault

105C 3 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 172,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 199,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gustav Heed (2008) -- SK Neptun 10

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 22,40 22,40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 48,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 23,40 72,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 3,0 3,5 5,0 3,5   11,5 20,70 92,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 26,00 118,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 150,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 183,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   8,0 15,20 198,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 11

101B 3 1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 27,90 52,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,0 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 20,90 73,55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 95,25  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 129,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 32,40 162,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

103B 3 1,6 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 2,0   5,0 8,00 170,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 26,60 196,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

August Andersson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 12

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,5   11,0 18,70 43,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,5 2,5 4,0 4,0 2,5   10,0 19,00 62,50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 22,40 84,90  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   13,0 26,00 110,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 142,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 169,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,0   9,0 18,00 187,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys Platform

Evgenii Matveev (2005) -- Moscow Diving Club 1

103B 5 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 35,20 65,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 90,55  Back Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 117,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 42,90 160,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys Platform

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 209,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 5 2,6 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 41,60 250,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Rayne Hamilton (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 61,50  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 19,00 80,50  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5   17,0 30,60 111,10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 35,20 146,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 183,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 226,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eemeli Koutajoki (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 3

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5   20,5 28,70 59,90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 87,90  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 107,10  Reverse Dive

105C 7,5 2,2 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 146,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 42,00 188,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 221,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Axel Walther (2005) -- Team Skåne 4

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 67,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 31,50 99,15  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0   18,5 29,60 128,75  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,5 17,00 145,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 35,70 181,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 212,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lukas Lundmark (2005) -- Tiirat Diving Club 5

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 27,50 55,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 14,40 69,90  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   16,0 28,80 98,70  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   15,5 37,20 135,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 39,15 175,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 29,00 204,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 6

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 54,40  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 76,50  Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,5 33,75 110,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   13,5 24,30 134,55  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 170,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 202,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Casper Gustavsson (2005) -- Team Skåne 7

201C 5 1,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 50,25  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 71,25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 96,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 128,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 161,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 196,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys Platform

Reeti Lehtonen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Club 8

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 45,80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 69,80  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 86,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 30,00 116,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 155,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 28,00 183,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Carl Larmark (2005) -- Team Skåne 9

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 42,95  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 66,15  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 2,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 84,15  Inward Dive

203C 5 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,5 23,00 107,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 35,70 142,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   16,0 38,40 181,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Sharman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,5 22,50 48,90  Armstand Somersault

201C 5 1,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 73,65  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 93,90  Inward Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 112,30  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 142,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   11,0 26,40 168,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alexander Kiss (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 11

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 18,00 43,50  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 69,10  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 22,50 91,60  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 2,5   10,0 22,00 113,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,0 19,20 132,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 163,40  Armstand Somersault

Aleksanteri Tormonen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 12

101C 7,5 1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 19,60  Forward Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 19,60 39,20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 63,20  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 89,30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 23,80 113,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 142,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 17,85 160,65  Armstand Somersault

Albin Claesson (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 13

201B 5 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 23,20  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 41,90  Reverse Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 66,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 27,50 94,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 1,5 3,0 1,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 13,20 107,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   7,5 20,25 127,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 31,25 158,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys Platform

Gustav Heed (2008) -- SK Neptun 14

101B 5 1,3 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 46,75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 64,75  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 83,95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1,7 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,5   4,5 7,65 91,60 3Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 123,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 30,60 154,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Maximiliam Isberg (2005) -- SK Neptun 15

101B 5 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 18,20 18,20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 47,45  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 67,70  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 84,50  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 104,75  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,5 20,90 125,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 151,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Robin Mäkelä (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 16

101C 5 1,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   13,0 18,20 35,60  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 57,20  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 15,20 72,40  Reverse Dive

103B 7,5 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 95,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 122,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 147,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

August Andersson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 17

101B 5 1,3 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 16,25 16,25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 14,25 30,50  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 56,00  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1,8 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,0 14,40 70,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

612C 5 1,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 1,5   7,0 10,50 80,90  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 26,35 107,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 142,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Axel Mäkelä (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Club 18

101C 7,5 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 42,75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 14,40 57,15  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,0 4,0 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,5 13,60 70,75  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 2,5   9,5 16,15 86,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 28,60 115,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   10,0 15,00 130,50  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 64,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,5 36,55 100,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   22,0 33,00 133,95  Inward Dive

5223D 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 41,40 175,35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 214,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 42,90 257,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   22,0 35,20 70,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 102,35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,0   19,0 28,50 130,85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5   18,0 39,60 170,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 40,70 211,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   19,0 45,60 256,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Julia Ragén (2006) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 3

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   21,5 34,40 70,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 104,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0   20,0 30,00 134,95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 168,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 42,90 211,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 251,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe Sinclair (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 62,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 87,85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0   19,0 28,50 116,35  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 144,85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 184,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 225,15  Forward Double Somersault

Anastasia Bazhanova (2005) -- Moscow Diving Club 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 34,20 66,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 4,5 4,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 92,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,5 24,65 116,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 36,75 153,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 183,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 33,60 217,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 63,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 7,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 90,05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 119,80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,0 24,20 144,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 181,40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 214,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Club 7

101B 1 1,3 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 60,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 93,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 121,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 159,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 31,00 190,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 210,75  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Team Skåne 8

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 50,80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 79,30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 109,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 150,45  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 33,00 183,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 22,00 205,45  Forward Double Somersault

Signe Stahl (2007) -- Team Skåne 9

201B 1 1,6 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 55,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   19,5 29,25 84,45  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 116,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 17,85 134,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 6,5   14,5 31,90 166,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 199,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ella Bergdahl (2006) -- Team Skåne 10

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 27,75 59,20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 84,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   18,5 29,60 114,40  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 142,45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 23,10 165,55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,5   12,5 27,50 193,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 11

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 6,5   16,5 26,40 58,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 87,50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 36,30 123,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 155,15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 179,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0 0,5   4,5 9,90 189,05  Forward Double Somersault

Meja Gieselmann (2006) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 12

101B 1 1,3 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 24,70 24,70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 52,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 75,90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 24,75 100,65  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   13,0 23,40 124,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 162,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 188,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Clara Stefanovic Andersson (2006) -- Team Skåne 13

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 26,25 26,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 54,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,5 27,75 82,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 112,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 140,65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,5   14,5 31,90 172,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 1,5 2,0 2,5 1,0 2,5   6,0 13,20 185,75  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m

Hanna Andersson (2005) -- Team Skåne 14

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 22,50 48,85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 76,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 102,45  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,0 3,0   11,5 20,70 123,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 156,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,0   12,5 27,50 183,65  Forward Double Somersault

Elin Hagelin (2006) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 15

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 49,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 78,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 106,75  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 3,5 2,0 3,5   11,0 19,80 126,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 153,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 180,95  Inward Somersault

Lea Nöjd (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 16

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 56,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 82,50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 107,25  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 28,80 136,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 157,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 22,40 180,05  Inward Somersault

Ally Widerström (2006) -- Team Skåne 17

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 24,75 45,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 73,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 98,10  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 120,90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 27,20 148,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 177,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 18

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 21,60 53,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 81,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 8,0   21,0 31,50 113,45  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 113,45 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 2,5   7,5 18,00 131,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 3,5 5,5   15,0 36,00 167,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Stella Tidlund (2003) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb 19

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 18,85 18,85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 48,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 73,65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 96,90  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 3,0 2,0 1,5 2,0   6,5 12,35 109,25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 135,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,0 5,0 4,5 2,0 5,0   12,5 27,50 163,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m

Elsa Wähler (2006) -- Team Skåne 20

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 51,45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 70,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 94,20  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5   10,0 18,00 112,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 22,40 134,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 161,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Linnéa Karlsson (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 21

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5   17,5 26,25 43,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 64,60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 89,80  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 118,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 140,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 20,00 160,20  Inward Somersault

Evelina Thim (2006) -- SK Neptun 22

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   13,0 20,80 40,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 61,75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 21,75 83,50  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,0 2,5 3,0 1,5 2,0   6,5 12,35 95,85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 121,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 155,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Iga Jackowicz-Korczynska (2006) -- Team Skåne 23

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 27,00 54,20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 27,20 81,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 104,35  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   12,0 20,40 124,75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 20,90 145,65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 145,65 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Heed (2006) -- SK Neptun 24

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 42,45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 59,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 22,10 81,35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 21,85 103,20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 123,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 145,20  Inward Somersault

Tuva Löfstrand (2005) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS 25

101C 1 1,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 18,60 18,60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 20,25 38,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 58,05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,5   10,0 14,00 72,05  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   14,0 25,20 97,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 122,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 142,85  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 1m

Greta Hiller (2006) -- Västerås Simsällskap 26

101B 1 1,3 4,0 3,0 3,5 2,0 3,5   10,0 13,00 13,00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 24,75 37,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,0 4,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 54,55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 23,10 77,65  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 25,20 102,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 19,55 122,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 2,5 1,5 2,5   8,0 17,60 140,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tove Ekstrand (2006) -- Team Skåne 27

101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   10,0 12,00 12,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,0   5,0 7,00 19,00 3Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 40,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 63,20  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 19,00 82,20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 107,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 129,40  Inward Somersault

Cornelia Herrman (2006) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS 28

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0   10,0 15,00 34,50  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 4,0 2,0 1,5 3,5   8,5 11,90 46,40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 68,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,5   9,5 17,10 85,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 109,00  Forward Somersault

402C 1 1,6 3,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 9,60 118,60  Inward Somersault

Elsa Wedholm (2005) -- Västerås Simsällskap 29

101B 1 1,3 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 14,95 14,95  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 34,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 54,55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 72,75  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 2,5 0,0 0,0 1,5   4,0 7,20 79,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 96,75  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 3,5 2,5 2,5 1,5 2,5   7,5 12,00 108,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 37,80 69,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 103,20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,5 43,05 146,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5   19,0 38,00 184,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 226,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 268,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 2

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 60,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 91,30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 129,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5   18,5 38,85 167,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 211,15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   14,5 39,15 250,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Julia Ragén (2006) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb 3

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 57,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,5 29,45 86,55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 123,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 156,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 47,25 203,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 240,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dinara Gismatullina (2005) -- Moscow Diving Club 4

101B 3 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 58,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 85,75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 116,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 154,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 196,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,5   15,0 37,50 234,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Club 5

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 65,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 92,05  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 35,15 127,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 33,00 160,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 39,60 199,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 230,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Anastasia Bazhanova (2005) -- Moscow Diving Club 6

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 56,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 88,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 122,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 22,00 144,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 183,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 37,80 220,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Chloe Sinclair (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 30,60 54,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 29,45 84,05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 30,45 114,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 29,40 143,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 180,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 38,40 218,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Team Skåne 8

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 34,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 65,55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5   17,5 33,25 98,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 125,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 159,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 195,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303C 3 2,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   8,0 16,00 211,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Signe Stahl (2007) -- Team Skåne 9

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5   19,5 35,10 62,30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 23,80 86,10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 118,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 152,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 187,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 23,10 210,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

401B 3 1,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 28,70 28,70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 50,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 80,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 111,35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 142,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 26,25 168,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 206,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 11

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,0 3,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 34,20 56,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 87,95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 26,60 114,55  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 5,0   12,0 25,20 139,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 179,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 23,10 202,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Clara Stefanovic Andersson (2006) -- Team Skåne 12

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 29,70 61,15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 22,40 83,55  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 108,30  Forward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 139,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 170,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 197,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 13

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 50,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   13,0 24,70 75,40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 32,55 107,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 132,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 28,35 161,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 195,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ella Bergdahl (2006) -- Team Skåne 14

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 5,0   14,0 25,20 25,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 54,90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 83,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 121,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 121,50 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 149,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 41,80 190,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls 3m

Meja Gieselmann (2006) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 15

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 23,10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 52,85  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 81,65  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5   16,5 21,45 103,10  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 32,00 135,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 166,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 190,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hanna Andersson (2005) -- Team Skåne 16

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 48,20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 22,50 70,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 23,40 94,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 30,00 124,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 14,25 138,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 31,35 169,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elin Hagelin (2006) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 17

101B 3 1,5 3,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 45,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 73,35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 19,60 92,95  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 27,00 119,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 17,60 137,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 166,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lea Nöjd (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 18

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 48,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 72,90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 18,90 91,80  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 33,00 124,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,0 1,5   4,5 6,75 131,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,5 2,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   12,0 22,80 154,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Linnéa Karlsson (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 19

101C 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 25,90 25,90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 22,95 48,85  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 23,40 72,25  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 16,90 89,15  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 32,00 121,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 1,5 1,0 2,0 1,0 2,0   4,5 7,20 128,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 22,80 151,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elsa Wähler (2006) -- Team Skåne 20

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 21,75 21,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 18,20 39,95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 18,70 58,65  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 26,10 84,75  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 5,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   11,0 22,00 106,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 126,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 19,95 146,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls Platform

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Delfin 1

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls Platform

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 45,15 81,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   23,0 41,40 122,55  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 42,00 164,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2,6 3,5 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 31,20 195,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 244,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dinara Gismatullina (2005) -- Moscow Diving Club 2

101B 5 1,3 5,5 6,5 7,5 5,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 64,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7,5 1,7 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 93,25  Back Dive

5233D 5 2,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 46,25 139,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2,6 6,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 45,50 185,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 56,70 241,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 59,50  Armstand Somersault

301B 7,5 1,9 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0   18,0 34,20 93,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 132,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 44,00 176,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 50,40 226,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Club 4

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 42,00 74,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 106,30  Back Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   23,0 41,40 147,70  Armstand Somersault

105C 7,5 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 190,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   15,5 31,00 221,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 5

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 26,40 57,00  Back Dive

